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Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:46.71 1/19/2019 Klein High School

J Hennig, C Longbottom, A Neciosup, H Williams

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 2:10.52Klein Collins1

1) Brill, Allison E 11 2) Reeder, Sydney R 12

3) Roberts, Malia 09 4) Kwan, Michelle G 11

A 2:03.29Cain2

1) Oquendo, Jorlaney 09 2) Cooper, Alanna 09

3) Dollagaray, Kylie 09 4) Kincer, Alivia 12

A 1:51.64Tomball Memorial3

1) D'Anna, Emma 09 2) Mesina, Alexis L 12

3) Lund, Sophia 09 4) Pattison, Millie 09

A 1:50.65Klein4

1) Bender, Madeleine 12 2) Hoch, Bella 10

3) Hosey, Daya 12 4) Shanor, Kalie 12

A 1:51.22Oak5

1) Hoogland, Brook 11 2) Horak, Jillian 11

3) McDonald, Avery 11 4) Toth, Ellie 10

A 2:01.07Tomball HS-HS6

1) Davis, Callahan C 10 2) Overman, Elaine I 10

3) Muir, Isabella D 11 4) Buitrago, Mary J 09

A 2:03.45Magnolia7

1) Laubsch, Giada 10 2) Sorenson, Grace 11

3) McCauley, Meghan 12 4) Atchetee, Paisley 10

A 2:38.84Forest8

1) Torres, Arianna G 9 2) Arteaga, Alondra S 10

3) Zuniga, Arely 12 4) Vivar, Hailey S 12

Event  2   Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:34.08 1/20/2018 KLEIN OAK HIGH SCHOOL

W Baskett, D Cooper, T Klawiter, D Oderinde

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
A 2:03.78Magnolia West3

1) Jones, Luke 10 2) Guiterrez, Javier 10

3) Zachary, Carsten 11 4) Hoffart, Levi 11

A 1:49.48Tomball HS-HS4

1) Smythe, Parker M 10 2) Jones, Brady W 10

3) Pope, Ryley D 10 4) Warner, Andrew T 09

A 2:03.71Forest5

1) Lopez, Jonathan G 11 2) Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A 10

3) Estrada, DJ J 11 4) Tovar, Jorge E 12

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
A 1:46.15Klein Collins2

1) Showan, Ross A 11 2) Alarcon, Samuel 12

3) Evans, Brandon 11 4) Singh, Jai V 12

A 1:44.37Cain3

1) Drain, Colin 11 2) Decena, Josh 11

3) White, Jack H 12 4) Sealy, Parker 11

A 1:37.58Tomball Memorial4

1) McMorris, Daniel P 10 2) Dev, Rohan D 11

3) Mury, Tyler M 12 4) Wetterlind, Ian S 12

A 1:37.98Klein5

1) Bender, Isaiah 09 2) Brewer, Zachary 12

3) Camps, Liam 11 4) Childress, Jack 10

A 1:44.59Oak6

1) Baker, Preston 10 2) Bejarano, Arturo 11

3) Denton, Oliver 09 4) Frias, Luke 10

A 1:47.29Magnolia7

1) Crum, Brycen 11 2) Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero 12

3) Skelton, Allen A 09 4) Taylor, Patrick 12

Event  3   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 1:51.90 1/22/2021 Martina Fuentes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Forest 3:09.77 12Vivar, Hailey S3

Magnolia 2:46.74 11Foster, Victoria4

Forest 3:08.31 12Zuniga, Arely5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Oak 2:14.26 10McDonald, Teagan2

Tomball Memorial 2:11.32 10Hermes, Theresa M3

Oak 2:06.69 09Clements, Brooklynn4

Tomball HS-HS 2:08.28 09Hernandez, Olivia B5

Tomball Memorial 2:12.23 10Harms, Audrey H6

Cain 2:20.13 11Sprankle, Emma7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Klein 2:05.00 09Shanor, Kaytin1

Klein 1:59.56 11Taylor, Marley2

Klein 1:57.21 11Shanor, Kinnley Deane3

Tomball HS-HS 1:50.88 11Muir, Isabella D4

Klein Collins 1:53.30 11Awad, Loricia R5

Cain 1:58.12 12Keggins, Peyton L6

Klein 2:01.87 10Allmaras, Sloane7

Oak 2:05.69 11Underwood, Gabriella8

Event  4   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 1:40.23 1/25/2025 Tyler M Mury

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Forest 2:40.23  9Guzman Ruiz, Diego J3

Cain 2:07.63 10Gomez, Samuel4

Forest 2:33.41 11Garcia, Jared G5

Forest 2:45.44 10Perez Rivas, Marcello A6
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Heat   2 Finals (#4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
Klein Collins 2:02.47 10Smith, Joseph1

Tomball Memorial 2:00.07 10Niemann, Noel D2

Oak 1:58.75 10Frias, Luke3

Klein 1:51.28 10Hearne, Jonah4

Klein Collins 1:57.76 11Showan, Ross A5

Oak 1:59.55 09Goodnight, Keaton6

Tomball HS-HS 2:01.66 09Warner, Andrew T7

Tomball Memorial 2:04.12 11Warren, Jackson C8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Magnolia 1:50.57 09Skelton, Allen A1

Oak 1:48.75 11Haberman, Hunter2

Klein 1:45.45 12Brewer, Zachary3

Klein 1:40.22 11Crossland, Kannen4

Tomball Memorial 1:44.52 12Mury, Tyler M5

Klein 1:47.79 12Kam, Jackson6

Tomball Memorial 1:50.16 12Rajendran, Tarun7

Oak 1:50.59 11Johnson, Derek8

Event  5   Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:05.20 1/23/2020 Charlotte Longbottom

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Klein Collins 2:56.23 11Kwan, Michelle G3

Magnolia West 2:33.53 11Wooley, Melony4

Oak 2:37.62 11Schueder, Emma5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Tomball HS-HS 2:27.93 09Zhang, Angela1

Cain 2:24.85 12Cuellar, Ava C2

Cain 2:23.36 12Marland, Rachel S3

Cain 2:22.51 09Herbel, Carissa4

Oak 2:22.54 11McKown, Mallory5

Klein 2:24.30 10Ranney, Alexa6

Magnolia 2:25.39 10Laubsch, Giada7

Magnolia 2:28.21 12McCauley, Meghan8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Tomball Memorial 2:17.34 09Clavette, Sophia1

Tomball Memorial 2:14.16 09D'Anna, Emma2

Klein 2:13.75 11Taylor, Dani3

Magnolia 2:07.55 11Sorenson, Grace4

Oak 2:12.94 09Yang, Chloe5

Tomball Memorial 2:14.06 12Mesina, Alexis L6

Tomball Memorial 2:16.33 11Siduguen, Mia R7

Klein 2:21.89 12Bender, Madeleine8

Event  6   Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:51.53 1/23/2020 Samuel Jennings

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Forest 2:44.13 10Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A3

Oak 2:21.99 11Pucaputan, Louie4

Forest 2:36.82 11Estrada, DJ J5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Klein Collins 2:18.68 09Matthews, Jackson2

Klein Collins 2:14.45 12Alarcon, Samuel3

Tomball HS-HS 2:11.54 10Jones, Brady W4

Klein Collins 2:12.93 09Eady, Mason5

Klein 2:15.12 10Childress, Jack6

Klein Collins 2:20.91 12Rightmyer, Adrian L7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Tomball Memorial 2:09.05 09Dev, Nithin1

Tomball Memorial 2:07.72 09Rogojina, Brooklyn2

Cain 2:05.69 12Heiman, Luke M3

Cain 2:00.88 10White, Will4

Cain 2:05.34 11Decena, Josh5

Tomball Memorial 2:06.75 11Perez, Grant Q6

Magnolia 2:08.90 12Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero7

Tomball Memorial 2:10.64 11Dev, Rohan D8

Event  7   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 23.47 1/28/2017 Emma Stephenson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
Forest 40.21 11Strine, Carlene K1

Forest 35.08 10Arteaga, Alondra S2

Magnolia West 31.15 10Brown, Madelyn3

Magnolia West 29.97 12Nanez, Josie4

Magnolia 30.10 12Lant, Emily5

Magnolia West 32.13 11Martinez, Anali6

Forest 35.33 10Camacho, Zuri L7

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
Tomball HS-HS 28.44 10Behr, Quinn M1

Magnolia 28.16 12Evans, Aidan2

Tomball HS-HS 27.18 10Davis, Callahan C3

Tomball Memorial 26.90 11Nguyen, Jasmine T4

Cain 27.18 12Kincer, Alivia5

Klein Collins 27.78 09Roberts, Malia6

Magnolia 28.29 10Atchetee, Paisley7

Magnolia 28.74 09Mahoney, Zoi8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Cain 26.72 09Dollagaray, Kylie1

Klein Collins 26.38 10Mehok, LaurenQ2

Tomball Memorial 26.19 09Pattison, Millie3

Klein 26.11 12Shanor, Kalie4

Oak 26.15 10Toth, Ellie5

Tomball Memorial 26.36 11Olivo, CiCi E6

Magnolia West 26.63 11Sanchez, Sophia7

Tomball HS-HS 26.85 09Buitrago, Mary J8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
Oak 25.93 11McDonald, Avery1

Cain 25.68 12Sims, Jordyn G2

Cain 25.39 12Herbel, Corinne K3

Klein 25.16 12Hosey, Daya4

Klein 25.33 09Shanor, Kaytin5

Oak 25.42 11Horak, Jillian6

Klein 25.76 11Coreas, Maya7

Oak 26.01 10Vaughn, Areiny8
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Event  8   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 20.33 1/25/2025 Alejandro Michelena

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
Magnolia 33.27 09Montes, Andy3

Forest 29.69 11Rodriguez Avila, George W4

Magnolia West 31.21 10Perez, Jafet5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
Magnolia 28.13 12Sahagun, Robert1

Magnolia 26.00 12Bullock, Zackary2

Tomball Memorial 24.45 10Ireland, Ryder L3

Magnolia 24.17 12Taylor, Patrick4

Magnolia West 24.42 11Hoffart, Levi5

Oak 25.11 12Robinson, Hunter6

Magnolia West 27.43 11Zachary, Carsten7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Klein Collins 23.76 10Suarez, Sam1

Oak 23.50 11Armada, Adrian2

Tomball Memorial 23.17 12Stewart, Isaac S3

Cain 22.89 12McGuffie, Patch P4

Klein Collins 22.98 11Evans, Brandon5

Klein Collins 23.35 10Kuebler, Ethan6

Klein 23.59 11Camps, Liam7

Oak 23.86 10Taylor, Jacob8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
Cain 22.40 11Davila, Santiago1

Tomball HS-HS 22.14 10Pope, Ryley D2

Cain 22.12 11Sealy, Parker3

Klein 21.11 12Samuels, Ethan4

Oak 21.81 11Bejarano, Arturo5

Klein Collins 22.14 12Singh, Jai V6

Tomball Memorial 22.25 12Wetterlind, Ian S7

Tomball Memorial 22.58 12Devens, Chase M8

Event  9   Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 486.85 2015 C Gebhart

YrLane   SchoolName  

Flight   1 of 1   Finals
Tomball HS-HS 384.95 10Hernandez, Siena N1

Magnolia NP 09Harrison, Sofia2

Tomball HS-HS 395.15 10Overman, Elaine I3

Tomball Memorial 166.20 10Sausse, Bailey R4

Oak NP 09Bourque, Arielle5

Event  10   Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 551.85 2010 H Jones

YrLane   SchoolName  

Flight   1 of 1   Finals
Tomball Memorial 305.05 11Castillo, Tyrus M1

Magnolia NP 12Pulfer, Kohen2

Tomball Memorial 401.70 10Qin, Easton3

Tomball HS-HS 260.70 10Hersel, Dylan J4

Event  11   Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

District Rec: 55.46 1/28/2017 Emma Stephenson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Magnolia 1:43.36 10Bullock, Gabby3

Magnolia 1:35.38 11Foster, Victoria4

Forest 1:39.60 12Zuniga, Arely5

Forest 1:44.52 10Arteaga, Alondra S6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Magnolia 1:27.59 10Patty, Arya1

Oak 1:07.26 11McKown, Mallory2

Cain 1:05.40 09Dollagaray, Kylie3

Cain 1:04.19 12Marland, Rachel S4

Klein 1:05.27 10Gresens, Caroline5

Cain 1:05.64 09Cooper, Alanna6

Klein Collins 1:13.23 09Roberts, Malia7

Magnolia 1:28.46 12Lant, Emily8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Oak 1:02.08 11Hoogland, Brook1

Klein 1:00.38 10Ranney, Alexa2

Oak 58.56 12Toth, Taylor3

Klein Collins 55.99 11Awad, Loricia R4

Klein 57.98 10Hoch, Bella5

Tomball Memorial 1:00.15 09Lund, Sophia6

Cain 1:01.61 12Sims, Jordyn G7

Klein 1:02.42 10Allmaras, Sloane8

Event  12   Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

District Rec: 49.18 1/25/2025 Quint Erwin

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Forest 1:25.42 11Garcia, Jared G1

Magnolia West 1:09.08 11Zachary, Carsten2

Klein 1:04.48 12Voyles, Dylan3

Cain 1:02.19 09Pervaiz, Adam4

Klein Collins 1:02.47 10Suarez, Sam5

Magnolia 1:04.85 10Van der Riet, Luan6

Forest 1:11.35 11Estrada, DJ J7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Klein Collins 1:00.41 09Eady, Mason1

Tomball Memorial 1:00.23 09Rogojina, Brooklyn2

Cain 1:00.02 11Zhang, Haoyang3

Cain 59.08 11Drain, Colin4

Klein 59.50 09Malveaux, Brandin5

Klein Collins 1:00.20 12Rightmyer, Adrian L6

Oak 1:00.30 11Pucaputan, Louie7

Oak 1:01.28 10Frias, Luke8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Tomball Memorial 56.36 11Perez, Grant Q1

Cain 54.44 12White, Jack H2

Oak 53.66 11Johnson, Derek3

Tomball Memorial 51.74 12Mury, Tyler M4

Tomball HS-HS 52.92 10Pope, Ryley D5

Tomball Memorial 54.05 12Wetterlind, Ian S6

Magnolia 55.78 09Skelton, Allen A7

Magnolia 56.78 12Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero8
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Event  13   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 51.76 1/22/2022 Kassidy G Kitchel

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
Forest 1:38.32 11Strine, Carlene K3

Forest 1:15.76  9Torres, Arianna G4

Forest 1:29.61 12Vivar, Hailey S5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
Magnolia 1:12.36 11Campbell, Morgan1

Magnolia West 1:08.72 11Martinez, Anali2

Magnolia 1:06.79 10Atchetee, Paisley3

Magnolia 1:06.12 12Evans, Aidan4

Oak 1:06.47 11Looney, Anna5

Magnolia 1:08.46 10Phillips, Samantha6

Magnolia West 1:11.66 12Enterline, Brynna7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Magnolia West 1:02.10 09Short, Mia1

Tomball HS-HS 1:00.85 09Buitrago, Mary J2

Klein Collins 59.18 10Mehok, LaurenQ3

Tomball Memorial 58.62 10Hermes, Theresa M4

Tomball Memorial 59.02 11Olivo, CiCi E5

Tomball Memorial 59.77 11Nguyen, Jasmine T6

Cain 1:01.06 12Kincer, Alivia7

Klein Collins 1:04.61 11Brill, Allison E8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
Tomball Memorial 56.74 09D'Anna, Emma1

Klein 56.56 11Taylor, Dani2

Klein 55.71 11Taylor, Marley3

Cain 54.37 12Keggins, Peyton L4

Klein 54.66 11White, Tiernan5

Klein 56.49 12Hosey, Daya6

Oak 56.57 11McDonald, Avery7

Oak 58.44 10Vaughn, Areiny8

Event  14   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 44.33 1/25/2025 Alejandro Michelena

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
Forest 1:14.61 11Rodriguez Avila, George W3

Magnolia West 1:01.81 10Jones, Luke4

Magnolia 1:04.38 12Sahagun, Robert5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
Magnolia 58.85 12Bullock, Zackary1

Magnolia 56.31 12Taylor, Patrick2

Magnolia West 54.30 11Hoffart, Levi3

Tomball HS-HS 53.24 09Warner, Andrew T4

Tomball HS-HS 53.78 12Salazar, Joel5

Klein Collins 54.83 12Singh, Jai V6

Magnolia West 58.20 10Guiterrez, Javier7

Forest 59.03 12Tovar, Jorge E8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Klein Collins 52.71 10Smith, Joseph1

Oak 51.93 10Baker, Preston2

Klein Collins 51.48 10Kuebler, Ethan3

Tomball Memorial 50.40 10Winkelmann, Mason A4

Cain 51.05 12McGuffie, Patch P5

Klein 51.75 11Camps, Liam6

Oak 52.45 09Denton, Oliver7

Tomball HS-HS 52.74 10Smythe, Parker M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
Tomball Memorial 50.18 12Rajendran, Tarun1

Magnolia 49.65 11Crum, Brycen2

Cain 47.84 11Sealy, Parker3

Klein 46.30 12Samuels, Ethan4

Tomball Memorial 47.34 10McMorris, Daniel P5

Oak 49.61 11Bejarano, Arturo6

Tomball Memorial 50.04 12Devens, Chase M7

Klein Collins 50.32 11Evans, Brandon8

Event  15   Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 4:51.76 1/22/2016 Kaitlynn Sims

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
Magnolia West 7:33.13 10Brown, Madelyn3

Tomball Memorial 5:49.56 10Harms, Audrey H4

Oak 5:56.62 10McDonald, Teagan5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
Magnolia West 5:39.49 11Sanchez, Sophia1

Oak 5:36.54 11Underwood, Gabriella2

Cain 5:25.14 12Cuellar, Ava C3

Tomball HS-HS 4:59.13 11Muir, Isabella D4

Klein 5:14.03 11Shanor, Kinnley Deane5

Oak 5:29.21 11Horak, Jillian6

Oak 5:36.72 09Clements, Brooklynn7

Magnolia 5:43.48 10Laubsch, Giada8

Event  16   Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

District Rec: 4:29.20 1/25/2025 Kannen Crossland

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
Forest 6:19.16 11Lopez, Jonathan G3

Oak 5:30.93 09Goodnight, Keaton4

Klein Collins 5:40.99 10Gross, Samuel5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
Tomball HS-HS 5:20.48 10Jones, Brady W1

Oak 4:56.88 11Haberman, Hunter2

Klein 4:49.41 12Brewer, Zachary3

Klein 4:27.68 11Crossland, Kannen4

Cain 4:48.44 10White, Will5

Klein 4:55.87 10Hearne, Jonah6

Klein 5:02.45 09Bender, Isaiah7
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Event  17   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

District Rec: 1:38.29 2013 Atascocita

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
A 2:14.50Forest3

1) Camacho, Zuri L 10 2) Arteaga, Alondra S 10

3) Zuniga, Arely 12 4) Torres, Arianna G 9

A 1:52.17Magnolia West4

1) Wooley, Melony 11 2) Short, Mia 09

3) Nanez, Josie 12 4) Sanchez, Sophia 11

A 1:54.96Magnolia5

1) Evans, Aidan 12 2) Mahoney, Zoi 09

3) Phillips, Samantha 10 4) Atchetee, Paisley 10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
A 1:46.13Cain2

1) Dollagaray, Kylie 09 2) Sims, Jordyn G 12

3) Herbel, Carissa 09 4) Marland, Rachel S 12

A 1:43.63Klein Collins3

1) Awad, Loricia R 11 2) Roberts, Malia 09

3) Reeder, Sydney R 12 4) Mehok, LaurenQ 10

A 1:40.60Klein4

1) Hoch, Bella 10 2) Hosey, Daya 12

3) Shanor, Kalie 12 4) Shanor, Kaytin 09

A 1:42.26Oak5

1) Hoogland, Brook 11 2) Horak, Jillian 11

3) McDonald, Avery 11 4) Toth, Ellie 10

A 1:44.58Tomball Memorial6

1) Pattison, Millie 09 2) Harms, Audrey H 10

3) Olivo, CiCi E 11 4) Lund, Sophia 09

A 1:46.39Tomball HS-HS7

1) Buitrago, Mary J 09 2) Davis, Callahan C 10

3) Hernandez, Olivia B 09 4) Muir, Isabella D 11

Event  18   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

District Rec: 1:25.88 1/23/2021 Klein Oak High School

W Ridley, B Massey, H Bangham, P Lister

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 1:45.15Magnolia West1

1) Guiterrez, Javier 10 2) Jones, Luke 10

3) Zachary, Carsten 11 4) Hoffart, Levi 11

A 1:32.73Oak2

1) Baker, Preston 10 2) Bejarano, Arturo 11

3) Denton, Oliver 09 4) Frias, Luke 10

A 1:31.78Klein Collins3

1) Evans, Brandon 11 2) Showan, Ross A 11

3) Kuebler, Ethan 10 4) Singh, Jai V 12

A 1:27.28Klein4

1) Bender, Isaiah 09 2) Brewer, Zachary 12

3) Camps, Liam 11 4) Childress, Jack 10

A 1:30.24Tomball Memorial5

1) Mury, Tyler M 12 2) Devens, Chase M 12

3) Winkelmann, Mason A 10 4) Stewart, Isaac S 12

A 1:32.21Cain6

1) Davila, Santiago 11 2) Decena, Josh 11

3) McGuffie, Patch P 12 4) Heiman, Luke M 12

A 1:43.76Magnolia7

1) Van der Riet, Luan 10 2) Bullock, Zackary 12

3) Sahagun, Robert 12 4) Taylor, Patrick 12

A 1:48.50Forest8

1) Rodriguez Avila, George W 11 2) Estrada, DJ J 11

3) Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A 10 4) Tovar, Jorge E 12

Event  19   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

District Rec: 56.24 1/22/2021 Martina Fuentes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Forest 1:22.68  9Torres, Arianna G2

Magnolia 1:17.01 09Mahoney, Zoi3

Klein Collins 1:15.66 11Brill, Allison E4

Magnolia West 1:16.42 12Nanez, Josie5

Magnolia 1:21.75 10Patty, Arya6

Magnolia 1:32.03 10Bullock, Gabby7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Tomball HS-HS 1:10.38 09Hernandez, Olivia B1

Tomball HS-HS 1:07.45 09Zhang, Angela2

Cain 1:06.36 09Oquendo, Jorlaney3

Klein 1:04.88 10Gresens, Caroline4

Oak 1:06.32 10Toth, Ellie5

Tomball HS-HS 1:07.44 10Davis, Callahan C6

Cain 1:07.80 11Sprankle, Emma7

Magnolia 1:14.90 10Phillips, Samantha8
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Heat   3 Finals (#19 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Cain 1:04.78 12Herbel, Corinne K1

Oak 1:02.48 11Hoogland, Brook2

Klein 1:00.14 10Hoch, Bella3

Oak 59.37 12Toth, Taylor4

Klein 1:00.08 11White, Tiernan5

Magnolia West 1:01.74 11Wooley, Melony6

Cain 1:02.96 09Herbel, Carissa7

Tomball Memorial 1:04.81 09Pattison, Millie8

Event  20   Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

District Rec: 49.91 1/23/2020 Collin Fuchs

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Magnolia West 1:41.87 10Perez, Jafet1

Forest 1:17.47  9Guzman Ruiz, Diego J2

Magnolia West 1:11.22 10Jones, Luke3

Magnolia West 1:08.11 10Guiterrez, Javier4

Magnolia 1:08.58 10Van der Riet, Luan5

Forest 1:11.64 11Lopez, Jonathan G6

Forest 1:29.91 10Perez Rivas, Marcello A7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Cain 1:04.18 10Gomez, Samuel1

Tomball Memorial 1:03.85 10Ireland, Ryder L2

Tomball HS-HS 1:00.88 10Smythe, Parker M3

Oak 1:00.10 09Denton, Oliver4

Cain 1:00.46 12White, Jack H5

Tomball Memorial 1:01.08 11Warren, Jackson C6

Klein 1:04.17 09Malveaux, Brandin7

Klein Collins 1:04.40 10Gross, Samuel8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Oak 59.06 11Armada, Adrian1

Tomball Memorial 58.53 10Niemann, Noel D2

Cain 55.07 11Drain, Colin3

Klein 53.25 12Kam, Jackson4

Tomball Memorial 53.89 10McMorris, Daniel P5

Cain 56.86 12Heiman, Luke M6

Magnolia 58.62 11Crum, Brycen7

Oak 59.70 10Baker, Preston8

Event  21   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

District Rec: 1:02.76 1/25/2024 Alexis L Mesina

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Forest 1:44.37 10Camacho, Zuri L2

Klein Collins 1:27.11 11Kwan, Michelle G3

Magnolia West 1:23.52 09Short, Mia4

Magnolia West 1:26.77 12Enterline, Brynna5

Magnolia 1:38.62 11Campbell, Morgan6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Klein Collins 1:22.70 12Reeder, Sydney R1

Oak 1:20.08 11Schueder, Emma2

Tomball HS-HS 1:15.99 10Overman, Elaine I3

Tomball Memorial 1:11.51 09Clavette, Sophia4

Magnolia 1:13.58 12McCauley, Meghan5

Cain 1:17.35 09Cooper, Alanna6

Tomball HS-HS 1:22.15 10Behr, Quinn M7

Oak 1:22.99 11Looney, Anna8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Tomball Memorial 1:10.49 11Siduguen, Mia R1

Klein 1:10.14 12Bender, Madeleine2

Oak 1:07.31 09Yang, Chloe3

Magnolia 1:06.28 11Sorenson, Grace4

Tomball Memorial 1:06.51 12Mesina, Alexis L5

Klein 1:09.81 12Shanor, Kalie6

Tomball Memorial 1:10.19 09Lund, Sophia7

Klein 1:11.46 11Coreas, Maya8

Event  22   Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

District Rec: 57.15 1/20/2018 David Cooper

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Magnolia 1:56.66 09Montes, Andy3

Klein 1:16.74 12Voyles, Dylan4

Forest 1:18.03 10Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Forest 1:15.79 12Tovar, Jorge E1

Klein 1:09.56 10Childress, Jack2

Klein 1:07.68 09Bender, Isaiah3

Cain 1:06.63 11Zhang, Haoyang4

Cain 1:07.25 09Pervaiz, Adam5

Klein Collins 1:08.21 12Alarcon, Samuel6

Tomball HS-HS 1:11.33 12Salazar, Joel7

Oak 1:15.80 12Robinson, Hunter8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Tomball Memorial 1:05.04 10Winkelmann, Mason A1

Tomball Memorial 1:03.85 09Dev, Nithin2

Tomball Memorial 1:02.28 12Stewart, Isaac S3

Cain 1:01.29 11Davila, Santiago4

Tomball Memorial 1:01.99 11Dev, Rohan D5

Oak 1:02.81 10Taylor, Jacob6

Cain 1:04.24 11Decena, Josh7

Klein Collins 1:05.53 09Matthews, Jackson8
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Event  23   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

District Rec: 3:31.37 1/22/2021 Memorial HS

K Kitchel, L Vandervoort, S Tyler, M Fuentes

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 4:03.23Magnolia West1

1) Sanchez, Sophia 11 2) Wooley, Melony 11

3) Short, Mia 09 4) Nanez, Josie 12

A 3:58.56Klein Collins2

1) Mehok, LaurenQ 10 2) Brill, Allison E 11

3) Reeder, Sydney R 12 4) Awad, Loricia R 11

A 3:51.63Tomball Memorial3

1) Mesina, Alexis L 12 2) Harms, Audrey H 10

3) Siduguen, Mia R 11 4) D'Anna, Emma 09

A 3:38.06Klein4

1) Hoch, Bella 10 2) Hosey, Daya 12

3) Shanor, Kalie 12 4) Shanor, Kaytin 09

A 3:45.52Oak5

1) Hoogland, Brook 11 2) Horak, Jillian 11

3) McDonald, Avery 11 4) Toth, Ellie 10

A 3:52.80Cain6

1) Keggins, Peyton L 12 2) Cuellar, Ava C 12

3) Marland, Rachel S 12 4) Herbel, Corinne K 12

A 4:01.45Magnolia7

1) Laubsch, Giada 10 2) Phillips, Samantha 10

3) McCauley, Meghan 12 4) Sorenson, Grace 11

A 4:20.05Tomball HS-HS8

1) Overman, Elaine I 10 2) Zhang, Angela 09

3) Behr, Quinn M 10 4) Hernandez, Olivia B 09

Event  24   Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

District Rec: 3:05.40 1/25/2025 Klein High School

E Erwin, E Samuels, K Crossland, T Cassens

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 3:32.27Cain1

1) Zhang, Haoyang 11 2) Gomez, Samuel 10

3) McGuffie, Patch P 12 4) White, Will 10

A 3:28.94Klein Collins2

1) Showan, Ross A 11 2) Smith, Joseph 10

3) Rightmyer, Adrian L 12 4) Kuebler, Ethan 10

A 3:21.57Oak3

1) Baker, Preston 10 2) Bejarano, Arturo 11

3) Denton, Oliver 09 4) Frias, Luke 10

A 3:09.57Klein4

1) Bender, Isaiah 09 2) Brewer, Zachary 12

3) Camps, Liam 11 4) Childress, Jack 10

A 3:11.76Tomball Memorial5

1) McMorris, Daniel P 10 2) Devens, Chase M 12

3) Rajendran, Tarun 12 4) Wetterlind, Ian S 12

A 3:26.92Magnolia6

1) Skelton, Allen A 09 2) Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero 12

3) Van der Riet, Luan 10 4) Crum, Brycen 11

A 3:29.64Tomball HS-HS7

1) Smythe, Parker M 10 2) Salazar, Joel 12

3) Warner, Andrew T 09 4) Pope, Ryley D 10

A 4:26.72Forest8

1) Perez Rivas, Marcello A 10 2) Guzman Ruiz, Diego J 9

3) Garcia, Jared G 11 4) Lopez, Jonathan G 11


